
CORRIGENDUM NO.- 11 

ROADS & BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT (GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT) 

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING (ICB) 

ORIGINAL TENDER NOTICE NO:1 OF 2017-18 

 
Tender Notice published earlier for Output and Performance based Road Contract (OPRC) for 

Improvement, Rehabilitation, Resurfacing Works and Network Performance of Roads: Dhandhuka - 
Dholera, Dhandhuka – Paliyad and Limbdi – Dhandhuka of Second Gujarat State Highway Project 
(GSHP-II/ICB/02). Amendment in dates. 

Note: All details and conditions of original tender notice will remain unchanged. 

 

સધુારા નોટીસ ન ં– ૧૧ 

DFU" VG[ DSFG lJEFU4U]HZFT ;ZSFZ 

ઇન્ટરનેશનલ કોમ્પીટીટીવ બિડીંગ (ICB) 

મળૂ ટને્ડર નોટીસ ન ં-૧ ;G[ Z_!*v!( 

ગુજરાતરાજ્યધોરીમાગગયોજના–૨અંતગગતOutput and Performance based Road Contract (OPRC) for Improvement, 

Rehabilitation, Resurfacing Works and Network Performance of Roads: Dhandhuka - Dholera, 

Dhandhuka – Paliyad and Limbdi – Dhandhuka of Second Gujarat State Highway Project  (GSHP-

II/ICB/02). ટેન્ડર ની તારીખ સુધારા િાિત. 

નોંધ :- મુળભૂતનોટીસનીઅન્યબવગતો/શરતોયથાવતરહેશે. 

િીડ ની બવગતોમળૂ ટને્ડર નોટીસ પ્રમાણ ે સુધારેલ તારીખ 

િીડના ડોક્યુમેન્્સ ખરીદીનીતારીખ ૧/૧૨/૨૦૧૭ થી 

૨૦/૧/૨૦૧૮  ૧૬:૦૦ ક્લાક સુધી 

િીડ ડોકયુમેન્ટ ભરી ને આપવાની છેલ્લી તારીખ:૨૧/૧/૨૦૧૮, 

૧૨:૦૦ કલાક સુધી 

િીડ ખોલવાની તારીખ : ૨૧/૧/૨૦૧૮, ૧૨:૩૦ કલાક ે

િીડના ડોક્યુમેન્્સ ખરીદીનીતારીખ ૧/૧૨/૨૦૧૭ થી 

૧૮/૦૯/૨૦૧૮, ૧૬:૦૦ ક્લાક સુધી 

િીડ ડોકયુમેન્ટ ભરી ને આપવાની છેલ્લી તારીખ: 

૧૯/૦૯/૨૦૧૮, ૧૨:૦૦ કલાક સુધી 

િીડ ખોલવાની તારીખ : ૧૯/૦૯/૨૦૧૮, ૧૨:૩૦ કલાક ે

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date as per original tender notice Amended Date 

Purchase of bid documents fromdate 

01/12/2017to20/01/2018upto 16:00hours(IST). 

LastDate ofsubmission: 21/01/2018upto 

12.00Hours (IST).  

OpeningofBids: 21/01/2018 

Time: 12.30Hours (IST) 

Purchase of bid documents from date 01/12/2017 to 

18/09/2018 till 16:00 hours (IST). 

Last Date of submission: 19/09/2018 till 12:00 Hours 

(IST).  

Opening of Bids: 19/09/2018 at 12:30 Hours (IST) 


